
WEEK 6 
Mon 26th May Genevieve Robertson 
Tues 27th May 
Wed 28th May Anna Gooding 
Thurs 29th May Christine Bateman 
Fri 30th May Heidi Alysandratos 

WEEK 7 
Mon 2nd June Genevieve Robertson 
Tues 3rd June 
Wed 4th June Anna Gooding 
Thurs 5th June 
Fri 6th June Katrina Hanrahan 

WEEK 8 
Mon 9th June Genevieve Robertson 
Tues 10th June 
Wed 11th June Anna Gooding 
Thurs 12th June Christine Bateman 
Fri 13th June Heidi Alysandratos 

WEEK 9 
Mon 16th June Genevieve Robertson 
Tues 17th June 
Wed 18th June Anna Gooding 
Thurs 19th June 
Friday 20th June Katrina Hanrahan 

WEEK 10 
Mon 23rd June Genevieve Robertson 
Tues 24th June 

Wed 25th June Anna Gooding 
Thurs 26th June Christine Bateman 
Fri 27th June Heidi Alysandratos 

Thank you to all volunteers for your continued support of the Tuckshop. I feel very grateful to each one 
of you for giving up your personal time and cannot provide the children and staff with morning teas 
and lunches without your help. 

Belinda Greaves  
School Tuckshop 07 3488 7717 
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